STANISLAUS ANIMAL SERVICES AGENCY

"SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY TOGETHER"

Annette Patton Executive Director 3647 Cornucopia Way Modesto CA 95358 Phone: 209.558.7387 Fax: 209.558.2138

www.stancounty.com/animalservices

Animal Services Advisory Committee

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

MEMBERS:

Vacant Veterinarian

Laurie Daily-Johnston Stanislaus County

> Vacant City of Modesto

Vacant City of Hughson

> Vacant City of Ceres

Vacant City of Patterson

Courtnay Lynch City of Waterford

Annette Patton Executive Director The Animal Services Advisory Committee meeting scheduled for Thursday, July 2, 2020 at 6:00 p.m. has been canceled. The next scheduled meeting is **Thursday, August 6, 2020 at 6:00 p.m**.











